
 

TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

Tezpur, Assam 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

 

Corrigendum 

 
No. F.27-17/2001/GA-I/5294            Date: 20.02.2018 

 
Ref.: Notice Inviting Tender No. F.27-17/2001/GA-I/5198 dated 16.02.2018 regarding 

Empanelment of Advt. Agencies published in the Assam Tribune and the University 

website.   

 

 

The point no. 5 of the Terms & Conditions (Annexure – A, page no. 2) should be read as “The 

advertising agency should be active for minimum of last five years as Fully Accredited by 

Indian Newspaper Society with registered / branch office in Tezpur/Guwahati” instead of “The 

advertising agency should be active for minimum of last five years as Fully Accredited by Indian 

Newspaper Society with registered office in Tezpur/Guwahati”. Subsequently, at all other places 

wherever “registered office in Tezpur/Guwahati” is mentioned, the same should be read as 

“registered / branch office in Tezpur / Guwahati”. 

Further, the last date of bid submission i.e. 11.03.2018 being a Sunday, the University shall 

consider bids received up till 5.00 pm on 12.03.2018.           

Sd/- 

              Joint Registrar (GA) 


